TRANSPORT BOXES SYSTEMS : Medica

Transport Box MI 25 E

Medical Transport Box MT 25 E

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price:

Variant price modifier:
Base price with tax:
Price with discount:
Salesprice with discount:
Sales price:

Sales price without tax:

Discount:

Tax amount:

Ask a question about this product

Manufacturer:

Description

1/


http://www.shop.frinko.mk/images/stories/virtuemart/product/Medical Transport Box MT 25 E.jpg
http://www.shop.frinko.mk/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=productdetails&task=askquestion&virtuemart_product_id=908&virtuemart_category_id=173&tmpl=component

TRANSPORT BOXES SYSTEMS : Medica

Transport Box MI 25 E

Additional Information

External dimensions (H x W x D) (mm)
Net weight (kg)

Volume (1)

Number of bags (270 ml)

Number of bags (450 ml)

Cold life +32°C (h)

Cold life +43°C (h)

Reviews

There are yet no reviews for this product.

500 x 710 x 550
17

44

40

26

109

74

2/


http://www.tcpdf.org

