Medical Transport Box MT 25 E





Rating: Not Rated Yet

Price:

Variant price modifier:

Base price with tax:

Price with discount:

Salesprice with discount:

Sales price:

Sales price without tax:

Discount:

Tax amount:

Ask a question about this product

Manufacturer:

Description

1 / 2

Additional Information

External dimensions (H x W x D) (mm)	500 x 710 x 550
Net weight (kg)	17
Volume (I)	44
Number of bags (270 ml)	40
Number of bags (450 ml)	26
Cold life +32°C (h)	109
Cold life +43°C (h)	74

Reviews

There are yet no reviews for this product.

2 / 2